
School Year Calendar 2024-2025

September 3 Tuesday First day of School

September 12 Thursday Evening 6pm Parent Conference
with Director, Nika Varisov

October 3–4 Thursday–Friday Rosh Hashanah, Schools Closed

October 14 Monday Staff Development Day, School
Closed for Students

October 19 Saturday BSE Community Clean-up Day
12pm-3pm

November 11 Monday Veterans Day, Schools Closed

November 15 Friday End of First Marking Period



November 21 Thursday
Afternoon and Evening
Parent-Teacher Conferences
5pm-7pm

November 22 Friday
Afternoon Conference: students will
be dismissed at 12:00pm
(Conference 1pm-5pm)

November 28–29 Thursday–Friday Thanksgiving Recess, Schools
Closed

December 7th Saturday BSE Community Clean-up Day
12pm-3pm

December 20th Friday BSE Teacher- Parent Night

December 24-25 Tuesday–Wednesday Christmas, School Closed

December 30th- January
7th Monday-Tuesday

Winter Recess, schools closed.

Students report back on Jan 8th.



January 20 Monday Staff Day, Schools Closed for
Students

January 20 Monday End of Second Marking Period

February 17 Monday President’s Day, No School

February 22 Saturday BSE Community Clean-up Day
12pm-3pm

April 1 Tuesday End of Third Marking Period

April 3rd Thursday

Evening Parent-Teacher
Conferences for high schools,
K–12, and 6–12 schools;
Conference from 6pm-8pm

April 4th Friday
Afternoon Parent-Teacher
Conferences (1pm- 4pm) for BSE;
students will be dismissed at 12pm.



April 14–22 Monday–Tuesday
Spring Recess, schools closed.

Students Report Back to School on
4/23

May 1 Thursday BSE Parent Teacher Night 6pm

May 3 Saturday BSE Community Clean-up Day
12pm-3pm

May 26 Monday Memorial Day, Schools Closed

June 9-13;13-21 Monday- Friday Regents Administration, Final
Examinations

June 25 Wednesday End of Fourth Marking Period

June 26 Thursday Last day of school for Students


